



# Premier Chocolate Overload

## Cakes | Mile-high-premier

Four rich, dark chocolate, melt-in-your-mouth cake layers are stacked high with sweet milk chocolate mousse filling and covered in decadent chocolate ganache. Since there can never be too much chocolate, this cake is then completely covered with generous amounts of big chocolate shavings.

### Product Specifications:

Item ID	UPC
95066	10837793000668

Case Pack	Portions/Case	Cut/Uncut
2	28	Cut 14

Unit Weight	Net/Gross Weight	Bulk Pack/Layer Pack
7.2 lbs	14.38 lbs./ 16.55 lbs.	

Case Cube	Length/Width/Height	Ti/Hi
0.960	11.5" x 11.5" x 12.5"	12 x 5

### Nutrition Facts

14 Servings Per Container  
**Serving size** 1 cake slice, 8.21oz (233g)

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** **940**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 65g 83%  
**Saturated Fat** 34g 170%  
**Trans Fat** 0g

**Cholesterol** 215mg 72%

**Sodium** 450mg 20%

**Total Carbohydrate** 82g 30%

**Dietary Fiber** 3g 11%

**Total Sugars** 57g

**Includes 57g Added Sugars** 114%

**Protein** 7g

**Vitamin D** 0mcg 0%

**Calcium** 66mg 6%

**Iron** 6mg 35%

**Potassium** 88mg 2%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Ingredients:

heavy cream (cream, carrageenan, mono & diglycerides), cake base (sugar, bleached enriched flour [wheat, niacin, reduced iron, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], cocoa processed with alkali, modified food starch, soybean oil, dry whey, leavening [baking soda, sodium aluminum phosphate], vital wheat gluten, salt, caramel color, propylene glycol mono & diesters of fatty acids, mono & diglycerides, sodium stearoyl lactylate, dextrose, tricalcium phosphate, artificial flavor, red 40, corn starch, sulfites, citric acid, ascorbic acid, egg, soy flour), Chocolate (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, milkfat, soy lecithin[an emulsifier], natural vanilla extract), eggs, water, soybean oil, chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, vanilla, salt), chocolate mousse base (sugar, cocoa[processed with alkali], glucose syrup, palm kernel oil, dextrose, sodium caseinate [milk], mono & diglycerides, acetylated mono & diglycerides, sodium polyphosphate, sodium alginate, calcium sulfate, salt, potassium phosphates, artificial flavor, artificial color), sugar, powder sugar (sugar, corn starch), modified corn starch, corn syrup, natural & artificial vanilla flavor.

### Allergens:

EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT



Manufactured by David's Cookies in Cedar Grove, NJ 07009 - Ph: (800) 217-2938 | Fax: (973) 882-6998

Updated 07/23/2019.